
LOT 70 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 2.

804-2579,2581, FJ 858-1059,

RANDOLPH ANGELA VICTORIA
283 NW EMERALD LAKES DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-270

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/04/2018 KR 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

196,469
3,911
35,000

235,380
98,078

137,302
HX HB 50,722

86,580
235,380

0

220,696

0804/2581 5/05/1995 WD U I 12 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL NORTH

ANGELA V DOWELL

0804/2579 5/04/1995 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DDP CORP

RUSSELL NORTH
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9787 SFR 240 06/01/1995

1996HX Base Yr

283 NW EMERALD LAKES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,049 120.5820 135.05 276,717 1995 1995 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1712

BAS 1,712 100 1,712 164,156

FGR 460 55 253 24,259

FOP 56 30 17 1,630

FSP 168 40 67 6,424

2,396 2,049 196,469

BAS= W10 N12 FSP= N8 W21 S8 E21$ W21 S12 W15 FGR=  W20 S23E20
N23$ S32 E3 S2 E11 N2 E2 FOP= E14 N4 W14 S4$ N4 E14 S4E2 S2
E11 N2 E3 N32$.

BAS

10
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12

15
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3
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2
2
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14

4

2
2

11
2

3

32

FSP 8

21

8

21

FGR

20

23

20

23

FOP
14

4

14

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,759.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,111

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

3,911

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


